CABINET ACCESSORIES
AR12U/100COL 12U 100MM COLLAR
AR12U/200COL 12U 200MM COLLAR
AR-12U/G 12U GLASS DOOR
 AR-12WPD/IEC 12 WAY PDU IEC + 5M SA
 AR-17"LCD 17" S-CONSOLE LCD MON/KEYB/PMOUSE
 AR-1UBL 1U BLANKING PANEL BLACK
 AR-1UBLB 1U BLANKING PANEL GREY
 AR-1UBLP 1U BLANKING PANEL BLACK PERFORATED
 AR-2UBLB 2U BLANKING PANELS GREY
 AR-2UBP 2U BLANKING PLATE BLACK
 AR-3UBLB 3U BLANKING PANELS - GREY/BLK
 AR-4UBLB 4U BLANKING PANELS - BLACK
 AR-4UBLG 4U BLANKING PANEL GREY
 AR-6UBLB 6U BLANKING PANEL BLACK/GREY
 AR-25U/3X1S 25U 300X1000 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-25U/3X8S 25U 300X800 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-2CFW CABTYRE 2 CORE x 0.5
 AR-150CTP 150MM CABLE TRAY 2.4M
AR-200CTP 200MM CABLE TRAY 2.4M
AR-300CTP 300MM CABLE TRAY 2.4M
 AR-250FMS 250 DEEP FRONT MOUNT
AR-330FMS 330 DEEP FRONT MOUNT
 AR-450FMS 450 DEEP FRONT MOUNT
AR-330FS 330FLAT MOUNT TRAY
 AR-330TS 330 SLIDING TRAY
 AR-34U/3X1S 34U 300X1000 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-34U/3X85 34U 300X800 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-34U/3X8S 38U 300X800 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-34U/FP 34U 19" PERFORATED FRONT DOOR 600
 AR-38U/3X1S 38U 300X1000 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-3UCBP 3U CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL
 AR-43U/3X1S 43U 300X1000 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-43U/3X8S 43U 300X800 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-43U/8SD 43U 800 DEEP SIDE DOOR
 AR-43U/BP 43U BACK DOOR PERFORATED 600
 AR-43U/FP 43U FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 600
 AR-450CTP 450MM CABLE TRAY 2.4M
 AR-450ESR 450MM DEEP EQUIPMENT SUPPORT RAIL
 AR-450FS 450 FLAT MOUNT TRAY
 AR-450TS 450 SLIDING TRAY
 AR-47U/3X12S 47U 300X1200 SLACK CABINET
 AR-47U/3X1S 47U 300X1000 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-47U/3X8S 47U 300X800 - SLACK CABINET
 AR-47U/BPR 47U PERFORATED REAR DOOR BLACK
 AR-47U/FPR 47U PERFORATED FRONT DOOR BLACK
AR-490FS 490MM FLAT SHELVE 500MM DEEP
 AR-4U/COLLAR 4U CABINET COLLAR
 AR-4UG 4U GLAND PLATE
 AR-FAN SINGLE FAN WIRED
 A-2WFU 2 WAY FAN TRAY WIRED
 AR-3WPD 3 WAY POWER METAL
AR-4WFU 4 WAY FAN TRAY WIRED
 AR-6WFU 6 WAY FAN TRAY WIRED
 AR-5WDEDP/R 5 WAY DEDICATED POWER RACK
 AR-5WPD 5 WAY POWER METAL
 AR-5WPD/DED 5WAY POWER DUCT DEDICATED
 AR-5WPD/L3 5 WAY PLASTIC TYPE (3M CORD)
 AR-5WPD/L5 5 WAY PLASTIC TYPE (5M CORD)
 AR-5WPD10 5 WAY POWER METAL (10M CORD)
 AR-12-00032 5 WAY POWER RACK PROTECTION UNIT
 AR-8WPD10 8 WAY POWER METAL (10M CORD)
 AR-10PDUNV 10WAY PDUNV TRIPP-LITE POWER
 AR-10WPD 10 WAY POWER METAL
AR10WPD/CAR
10WAY POWER DUCT 32AMP CARAVAN
PLUG
 AR-10WPD/D 10WAY POWER DUCT DEDICATED
 AR10WPD/DED 10 WAY DED POWER WITH 32AMP CBI
AR-10WPDC
10 WAY POWER WITH CIRCUIT BREAKER
METAL
 AR-600FS 600 FLAT MOUNT TRAY
 AR-600TS 600 SLIDING TRAY
 AR-650FS 650MM FLAT SHELVE
 AR-6U/GLASS 6U GLASS DOOR
 AR-6WPD 6 WAY SCHUKO POWER SUPPLY
 AR-700TS 700 SLDING TRAY
 AR-730FS 730 FLAT MOUNT TRAY
 AR8UGL/BRUSH 8U BLANK PLATE WITH BRUSH ENTRY
 AR-9U/GLASS 9U GLASS DOOR
 AR-BRUSH 1U BRUSH PANEL
 AR-BRUSHE 1U BRUSH PANEL 200MM
 AR-BRUSHL 1U BRUSH PANEL 50MM
AR-CAS150KG
CASTOR SET 150KG 2XFIXED 2XSWIVEL &
LOCK
AR-CAS400KG
CASTOR SET 400KG 2XFIXED 2XSWIVEL &
LOCK
 AR-CHIMNEY TELESCOPIC SLIMLINE CHIMNEY
 AR-DEPTH DEPTH REDUCER 800
 AR-DEPTH/6 DEPTH REDUCER 600MM
 AR-DEPTH1 DEPTH REDUCER 1METER
 AR-EARTH EARTH BAR
 AR-EARTHC EARTH BAR CLAMP AK16
 AR-EARTHH EARTH BAR HOLDER
 AR-FG FINGER GUARD
 AR-FS FAN SCREW
 AR-GLAN/8 GLAND PLATE FOR 800 DEEP
 AR-GLAND GLAND PLATE WITH BRUSH ENTRY
AR-HINGES CABINET HINGES
 AR-LOCK CABINET LOCK
 AR-PL/M 600X1000 PLINTH - 3 ENTRY.
 AR-PL1 600X1000 PLINTH
 AR-PL12 600 X 1200 PLINTH
 AR-PL3/8 PLINTH 300X800X100
 AR-PL3X1 PLINTH 300X1MX100
 AR-PL6 600X600 PLINTH
 AR-PL8 600X800 PLINTH
 AR-ZPM/6U 16U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM16U 16U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM20U 20U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM25U 25U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM34U 34U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM38U 38U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM43U 43U PUNCHED STRIP
 AR-ZPM47U 47U PUNCHED STRIP
 CAGE-16M CAGE NUTS M6X16MM
 CL-KP2H/S KP2H/S 6.8V - 12-00441
 LOCKC CAMLOCK (LOCK WITH KEY)
 POWDER POWDER COATING
 RAC114 1U DRAW
 RAC116 1U DRAW